
 
 

 
FOR:  HUNNELL RD: LOCO RD. TO TUMALO RD. IMPROVEMENT 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   SEPT 27TH @ 2:00PM  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Archana Neel IMS 
San Diego, CA 92109 
 
E: dodge6@ims.com  

858 
490-
8800 

   

Shon Heern David Evans & Associates, Inc. 
530 Center St. NE Ste. 605 
Salem, OR 97301 
 
E: skhe@deainc.com  

    

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
P.O. Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Erik Huffman Becon  
549 SW Mill View Way Ste. 100 
 Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: ehuffman@beconeng.com  

541 
633-
3140 

   

Heather Medford Builders Exchange 
701 E Jackson St. Medford, OR 97504 
 
E: planroom@medfordbuilders.com  

541 
773-
5327 

541 
773-
7021 

  

Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 
3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
 
E: content@constructconnect.com  

800 
364-
2059 

   

Laura Reynoldson Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 
205 SE Spokane St. Portland, OR 97202 
 
E: laurar@hhpr.com  

503 
221-
1131 

503 
221-
1171 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Becky Collins Central Oregon Builders Association 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org   

541 
389-
1058 

541- 
389-
1545 

  

Mark Douglas HWA, Inc. 
62930 OP Riley Rd. Suite 100  
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: markd@hwa-inc.org  

541 
389-
9351 

   

Jeff England CIP Consulting, LLC. 
60974 Hammock Ct. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: jeff@Cipconsult.com  

541 
350-
4879 

   

Sommer McBride Akana 
6400 SE Lake Rd. Portland OR, 97222 
 
E: sommer.mcbride@akana.us  

503 
803-
9409 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St. Ste. 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 

541 
882-
1001 

  

Miranda Jimerson 
 
 

Tri-City Construction Council 
20 East Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

509 
582-
6815 

  

Tom Headley 
 
 

Century West Engineering 
1020 SW Emkay Dr. Ste. 100 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: theadley@centurywest.com  

541 
322-
8962 

   

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
382-
9600 

509 
328-
7279 

  

Patrick Keller DOWL 
720 SW Washington St.  
Portland OR 97205 
 
E: pkeller@dowl.com  

971 
280-
8662 

800 
865-
9847 

  

David Cosper H.A. McCoy 
1180 SW Lake Rd., #201 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: davidc@ham-engr.com  

541 
699-
8311 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W 11th Ave. 
Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

541 
484 
5884 
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Kristy Watson Abadan Plan Center 
603 E. 2nd Ave. 
Spokane, OR 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com   

509 
747-
2964 
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